

# New Adventures Await: The Life of Gumbo Series Expands with Upcoming Releases

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, December 30, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Thomasino Media LLC is excited to announce that new books in the beloved The Life of <u>Gumbo series</u> are set to be published soon, continuing the heartwarming adventures of <u>Gumbo</u>, the lovable rescue dog who has captured the hearts of readers worldwide.

The Life of Gumbo series, an 8-book graphical story, chronicles the journey of Gumbo and his friends as they



8 Book Children's Series, The Life of Gumbo Series by Global Humanitarian Kristen Thomasino

explore themes of kindness, friendship, and resilience. Through its vibrant storytelling and captivating illustrations, the series inspires readers of all ages to embrace the values of love and compassion.

### ٢

Gumbo's story is one of courage, joy, & connection, & I'm thrilled to bring new chapters of his adventures to life."

Kristen Thomasino | Creator of The Life of Gumbo Series <u>Kristen Thomasino</u>, creator of the series, shared her enthusiasm for the upcoming releases:

"Gumbo's story is one of courage, joy, and connection, and I'm thrilled to bring new chapters of his adventures to life. These new books will continue to celebrate the importance of empathy and the bonds that bring us together."

What Readers Can Look Forward To

Exciting New Adventures: Follow Gumbo and his friends as they navigate new challenges and discover the power of community.

Vibrant Illustrations: Stunning artwork that brings Gumbo's world to life, making each story an immersive experience.

Heartwarming Lessons: Stories filled with themes of kindness, perseverance, and the joy of

giving back.

For All Ages: Perfect for families, educators, and anyone who loves uplifting tales of friendship and adventure.

#### Stay Updated

Fans of Gumbo can stay updated on the latest releases and announcements by visiting the official website at <u>www.lifeofgumbo.com</u> or following Thomasino Media LLC's social media channels.

About The Life of Gumbo Series

Created by Kristen Thomasino, The Life of Gumbo series is a celebration of the transformative power of love and compassion. Inspired by Gumbo's real-life journey as a rescue dog, the series has become a cherished favorite for readers of all ages.

About Thomasino Media LLC

Thomasino Media LLC is dedicated to creating inspiring and impactful content across various platforms. From The Life of Gumbo series to groundbreaking media projects like The Social Good News and Woo! With Kristen Thomasino, Thomasino Media continues to innovate and inspire.

#### Volume 3

#### The Life of Gumbo



## Mommy Got Hurt 😣

Life of Gumbo, Book 3 Mommy Got Hurt



The Life of Gumbo Series, California Cool in Santa Monica, Book 5

Join Gumbo's Next Adventure

Discover the joy and magic of Gumbo's

world. Stay tuned for new releases by visiting www.lifeofgumbo.com and be the first to

---

Thomasino Media LLC Inspiring and empowering change through innovative storytelling.

Kristen Thomasino Thomasino Media LLC +1 424-234-9762 email us here Visit us on social media: X LinkedIn Facebook Instagram YouTube Other

# Volume 4

The Life of Gumbo



Riding West

Life of Gumbo, Book 4 Riding West

<section-header><section-header>

Life of Gumbo, Book 7, Living in the Wild

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.